Place Bib#

1 4058
2 4036
3 4077
4 4177
5 4038
6 4111
7 4108
8 4083
9 4018
4076
4149
4109
4019
4040
4176
4066
4167
4124
4081
4037
4070
4110
4035
4034
4129
4174
4080
4042
4067
4074
4125
4020
4148
4147
4127
4039
4065
4133
4082
4068
4162
4175
4041
4043
4113
4132
4146
4179
4130
4072
4059
4126
4131
4022
4084
4145
4079
4150
4128

60 4021

10/11/2023

Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Iowa-Grant High School
Livingston, Wisconsin

October 11,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls'

Adalee Berget
Nora Jillson
Ragquel Reuter
Hanna Martensen
Aleya Kliesner
Kylee Mumm
Natalie Horsfall
Brianna Vazquez
Ava Ahnen
Alexis Murray
Loretta Tisch
Keira Kartman
Lydia Ahnen
Aubrey Seep
Lily Hoppman
Piper DePauw
Jenna Wiitanen
Meagan Cullen
Clara Solverson
Kira Kinney
Shayla Gould
Kate Kenney
Lilah Glasbrenner
Makenzie Dremsa
Makaya McCarthy
Cori Atten
Abby Solverson
Avery Updike
Paige Douglas
Stella McGowan
Amiah Fisher
Emerson Briggs
Anna Tisch
Mazie Theorin
Adriana Jelle
Grace Manning
Addison DePauw
Lillian Warne
Austia Stauffacher
Maddie Eaton
Cayley Carter
Camryn Hendrickson
Nakia Stitzer
Faith vande Hey
Julianne Washa
Lilliana Vivian
Sophie Howard
Kalia Reichmann
Angelina Peat
Lily King
Callie Blosch
Arleth Gaytan
Rylee Stecklein
Brynn Smith
Grace Wiegel
Aleah Harris
Marta Roelli
Maddy Webster
Abby Lee
Amy Schwartz
6:19PM

Weather:

Cloudy, 44°F

ORPAPJOoOWWOhNOUIUMTUTONUTOPRUTONEFE JWUONODWOUJOUTOOWAUIRONAOARFRUIANWPRONMNWONOONANONANANANKF OWL0JNO WO W

5000 Meter Run ***%*
Gr Team Time
10 Darlington 19:26.
11 Boscobel 19:30.
12 Darlington 20:03.
12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:09.
12 Boscobel 20:16.
10 Fennimore 20:36.
9 Fennimore 20:38.
9 Darlington 21:14.
12 Albany 21:32.
12 Darlington 21:45.
10 Pecatonica/Argyle 21:56.
9 Fennimore 21:57.
9 Albany 22:10
10 Boscobel 22:17.
10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 22:21.
10 Darlington 22:35.
12 Riverdale 22:40.
12 Iowa-Grant 22:45.
10 Darlington 22:51.
9 Boscobel 22:54.
12 Darlington 22:58
8 Fennimore 23:03.
12 Boscobel 23:20
9 Boscobel 23:32.
12 Iowa-Grant 23:34.
12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 23:42
12 Darlington 23:45,
9 Boscobel 23:49.
9 Darlington 23:50.
11 Darlington 23:51.
12 Iowa-Grant 23:55.
10 Albany 23:56.
12 Pecatonica/Argyle 23:57.
10 Pecatonica/Argyle 23:58.
12 Iowa-Grant 24 :24 .
11 Boscobel 24:31.
12 Darlington 24:35,
12 Iowa-Grant 24 :43.
9 Darlington 24:56.
11 Darlington 25:22.
10 Riverdale 25:24.
10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 25:24.
9 Boscobel 25:33.
12 Boscobel 25:44.
9 Fennimore 25:49.
12 Iowa-Grant 26:09.
9 Pecatonica/Argyle 26:19
10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 26:19.
12 Iowa-Grant 26:21.
9 Darlington 26:32.
9 Darlington 26:48
11 Iowa-Grant 27:52.
12 Iowa-Grant 27:56.
11 Albany 27:59.
12 Darlington 28:14.
9 Pecatonica/Argyle 28:24.,
9 Darlington 28:29.
10 Pecatonica/Argyle 28:32.
9 TIowa-Grant 28:49.
11 Albany 28:52.
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Bib#

4057
4178
4163
4078
4073
4069
4180
4064
4164
4062
4063
4060
4071
4075
4061

Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Iowa-Grant High School
Livingston, Wisconsin

October 11,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls'

Esme Alvarez-Mendoza
Emma Meneguin
Megan Kruel
Kendre Rios-Yanez
Olivia Kleiber
Maggie Gollmer
Allison Runde
Kylie Crist
Riley Leath
Naomi Campos
Jennifer Catana-Simon
Marta Calderon
Brae Grossen
Yamileth Moralez
Aiko Campos

6:19PM

Weather:

Cloudy, 44°F
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5000 Meter Run ****

Gr Team Time
10 Darlington 28:58
10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 29:19.
10 Riverdale 30:51.
10 Darlington 31:05.
12 Darlington 31:56.
10 Darlington 32:21.
11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 32:34.
10 Darlington 32:34.
10 Riverdale 33:09.
12 Darlington 35:03.
11 Darlington 35:47.
10 Darlington 36:52.
12 Darlington 39:44.
11 Darlington 40:15
9 Darlington 42:00.
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Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Iowa-Grant High School
Livingston, Wisconsin
October 11, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Girls' Varsity Results ***x*
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Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team Time
1 1 4058 Adalee Berget 10 Darlington 19:26.
2 2 4036 Nora Jillson 11 Boscobel 19:30.
3 3 4077 Raquel Reuter 12 Darlington 20:03.
4 4 4177 Hanna Martensen 12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:09.
5 5 4038 Aleya Kliesner 12 Boscobel 20:16.
6 6 4111 Kylee Mumm 10 Fennimore 20:36.
7 7 4108 Natalie Horsfall 9 Fennimore 20:38.
8 8 4083 Brianna Vazquez 9 Darlington 21:14.
9 9 4018 Ava Ahnen 12 Albany 21:32.

10 10 4076 Alexis Murray 12 Darlington 21:45.
11 11 4149 Loretta Tisch 10 Pecatonica/Argyle 21:56.
12 12 4109 Keira Kartman 9 Fennimore 21:57.
13 13 4019 Lydia Ahnen 9 Albany 22:10
14 14 4040 Aubrey Seep 10 Boscobel 22:17.
15 15 4176 Lily Hoppman 10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 22:21.
16 16 4066 Piper DePauw 10 Darlington 22:35.
17 4167 Jenna Wiitanen 12 Riverdale 22:40.
18 17 4124 Meagan Cullen 12 TIowa-Grant 22:45.
19 18 4081 Clara Solverson 10 Darlington 22:51.
20 19 4037 Kira Kinney 9 Boscobel 22:54.
21 20 4070 Shayla Gould 12 Darlington 22:58
22 21 4110 Kate Kenney 8 Fennimore 23:03.
23 22 4035 Lilah Glasbrenner 12 Boscobel 23:20
24 23 4034 Makenzie Dremsa 9 Boscobel 23:32.
25 24 4129 Makaya McCarthy 12 TIowa-Grant 23:34.
26 25 4174 Cori Atten 12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 23:42.
27 26 4042 Avery Updike 9 Boscobel 23:49.
28 27 4125 Amiah Fisher 12 Iowa-Grant 23:55.
29 28 4020 Emerson Briggs 10 Albany 23:56.
30 29 4148 Anna Tisch 12 Pecatonica/Argyle 23:57.
31 30 4147 Mazie Theorin 10 Pecatonica/Argyle 23:58.
32 31 4127 Adriana Jelle 12 TIowa-Grant 24:24.
33 32 4133 Lillian Warne 12 Iowa-Grant 24:43.
34 4162 Cayley Carter 10 Riverdale 25:24.
35 33 4175 Camryn Hendrickson 10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 25:24.
36 34 4113 Julianne Washa 9 Fennimore 25:49.
37 35 4132 Lilliana Vivian 12 Iowa-Grant 26:09.
38 36 4146 Sophie Howard 9 Pecatonica/Argyle 26:19
39 37 4179 Kalia Reichmann 10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 26:19.
40 38 4130 Angelina Peat 12 TIowa-Grant 26:21.
41 39 4022 Brynn Smith 11 Albany 27:59.
42 40 4145 Aleah Harris 9 Pecatonica/Argyle 28:24.
43 41 4150 Maddy Webster 10 Pecatonica/Argyle 28:32.
44 42 4021 Amy Schwartz 11 Albany 28:52
45 43 4178 Emma Meneguin 10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 29:19.
46 4163 Megan Kruel 10 Riverdale 30:51.
47 44 4180 Allison Runde 11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 32:34.
48 4164 Riley Leath 10 Riverdale 33:09.
10/11/2023 6:19PM
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Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Iowa-Grant High School

Livingston, Wisconsin

October 11,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

Darlington

Adalee Berget 10 19:
Raquel Reuter 12 20:
Brianna Vazquez 9 21:
Alexis Murray 12 21:
Piper DePauw 10 22:
Clara Solverson 10 22:
Shayla Gould 12 22:
Boscobel

Nora Jillson 11 19:
Aleya Kliesner 12 20:
Aubrey Seep 10 22:
Kira Kinney 9 22:
Lilah Glasbrenner 12 23:
Makenzie Dremsa 9 23:
Avery Updike 9 23:
Fennimore

Kylee Mumm 10 20
Natalie Horsfall 9 20
Keira Kartman 9 21:
Kate Kenney 8 23
Julianne Washa 9 25:

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

Hanna Martensen 12 20:
Lily Hoppman 10 22:
Cori Atten 12 23:
Camryn Hendrickson 10 25:
Kalia Reichmann 10 26:
Emma Meneguin 10 29:
Allison Runde 11 32:

Towa-Grant

Meagan Cullen 12 22:
Makaya McCarthy 12 23:
Amiah Fisher 12 23:
Adriana Jelle 12 24:
Lillian Warne 12 24:
Lilliana Vivian 12 26:
Angelina Peat 12 26:
Albany

Ava Ahnen 12 21:
Lydia Ahnen 9 22:
Emerson Briggs 10 23:
Brynn Smith 11 27:

Amy Schwartz 11 28:

(21:01.1

(21:40.0

(22:25.3

(23:35.5

(23:52.6

(24:54.1

105:05.4 3:08.4)

108:20.0 3:49.8)

112:06.1 5:13.2)

117:57.5 6:10.9)

119:23.0 1:57.9)

124:30.4 7:20.7)



Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Iowa-Grant High School
Livingston, Wisconsin
October 11, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

Pecatonica/Argyle (24:55.3 124:36.4 6:27.4)
Loretta Tisch 10 21:56.6
Anna Tisch 12 23:57.7
Mazie Theorin 10 23:58.9
Sophie Howard 9 26:19.2
Aleah Harris 9 28:24.0
Maddy Webster 10 28:32.4

(

41)



Place TmPl Bib# Name
1 1 4080 Abby Solverson
2 2 4067 Paige Douglas
3 3 4074 Stella McGowan
4 4039 Grace Manning
5 4 4065 Addison DePauw
6 5 4082 Austia Stauffacher
7 6 4068 Maddie Eaton
8 4041 Nakia Stitzer
9 4043 Faith Vvande Hey
10 7 4072 Lily King
11 4059 Callie Blosch
12 4126 Arleth Gaytan
13 4131 Rylee Stecklein
14 4084 Grace Wiegel
15 4079 Marta Roelli
16 4128 Abby Lee
17 4057 Esme Alvarez-Mendoza
18 4078 Kendre Rios-Yanez
19 4073 Olivia Kleiber
20 4069 Maggie Gollmer
21 4064 Kylie Crist
22 4062 Naomi Campos
23 4063 Jennifer Catana-Simon
24 4060 Marta Calderon
25 4071 Brae Grossen
26 4075 Yamileth Moralez
27 4061 Aiko Campos
10/11/2023 6:19PM

Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet

Iowa-Grant High School

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

October 11,

Livingston, Wisconsin

2023

www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Girls' Junior Varsity Results ***x

Gr

12

9
11
11
12

9
11

9
12

9

9
11
12
12

9

9
10
10
12
10
10
12
11
10
12
11

9

Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Boscobel

Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Boscobel

Boscobel

Darlington
Darlington
Iowa-Grant
Iowa-Grant
Darlington
Darlington
Iowa-Grant
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
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Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Iowa-Grant High School
Livingston, Wisconsin
October 11, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%x Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ***x

1. 15 Darlington (24:12.1 121:00.2 1:11.2)
1 1 Abby Solverson 12 23:45.5
2 2 Paige Douglas 9 23:50.3
3 3 Stella McGowan 11 23:51.8
4 4 Addison DePauw 12 24:35.9
5 5 Austia Stauffacher 9 24:56.7
6 ( 6) Maddie Eaton 11 25:22.1
7 ( 7) Lily King 9 26:32.5



